
Semester: SS 2021

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di

 �Sick Books �: Viruses,
bacteria and other
intimate things in
modern English and
German literature
(Craig)

Online-Meeting

Refugees and Forced
Migration:
Introduction to Refugee
Studies
(Chowdhury)

Mi Do

PS Remembering and
Forgetting in the
Twenty-First Century
(Strempel) OK8/02.04

Fr

PS Scandalisation,
Sexualisation, and
Stereotyping: Tabloid
Journalism in Britain,
1920-2020
(nur 18.6., 25.6., 2.7., 9.7.)

(Ebest)
Online-Meeting

"This
Double-Consciousness":
African American and
Afro German
Literature and Culture
(nur 23.4., 7.5.)

(Spychala)

Sa

"This
Double-Consciousness":
African American and
Afro German
Literature and Culture
(nur 24.4., 8.5.)

(Spychala)

PS Growing up in
America
(nur 19.6., 10.7.)

(Linz) MG1/02.05

So

PS Growing up in
America
(nur 20.6., 11.7.)

(Linz) MG1/02.05

Stand: Freitag, 27 September 2024 13:02:55


