Semester: SS 2021

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

	Mo	Di	Mi	Do	Fr	Sa	So
08:00							
09:00						"This Double-Consciousness":	
10:00					PS Scandalisation, Sexualisation, and	African American and Afro German Literature and Culture	PS Growing up in America
11:00					Stereotyping: Tabloid Journalism in Britain, 1920-2020	(nur 24.4., 8.5.) (Spychala)	(nur 20.6., 11.7.) (Linz) MG1/02.05
12:00					(nur 18.6., 25.6., 2.7., 9.7.) (Ebest) Online-Meeting	PS Growing up in America (nur 19.6., 10.7.)	
13:00					"This Double-Consciousness":	(Linz) MG1/02.05	
14:00				PS Remembering and Forgetting in the	African American and Afro German		
15:00				Twenty-First Century (Strempel) OK8/02.04	Literature and Culture (nur 23.4., 7.5.) (Spychala)		
16:00		Sick Books: Viruses, bacteria and other intimate things in modern English and					
17:00		German literature (Craig) Online-Meeting					
18:00 19:00		Refugees and Forced Migration: Introduction to Refugee Studies (Chowdhury)					